
Mission Road Church of Seventh-day Adventist (LLJC)       

Sabbath Schedule (AUTUMN QUARTER, Oct-Dec, 2011) updated 09–28-2011

WORSHIP MISCELLANEOUS Sabbath Sch.

Presiding 
(Worship)

Sermon Singspiration
(Pianist)

*Children’s
Corner

*Special
Feature

Special Activity Greeters
Potluck/Deacon

Audio -
Vid.Projectn

-Video Taping-

Adults

Oct
1

David Nguyen Pastor Dean Desmond T. Children’s
Corner

Focus on
Family

Joe Newsom
#1 Hiroko/Mike

Jeff - Wilfred
-Phillip-

David Fukuda

Oct
 8

Angela Li Pastor Dean Youth Children’s
Corner

Focus on
Ministry

LUAU
Baptism

RAA Gym Nite

Eileen Kakazu
#2 Terri/Richard

Mory - Albert
-Kyle-

Marc Wall

Oct
15

Andy/Argee
Silverwood Lake

Evening
Service

--- --- --- -Lake-
Camp Fire

--- --- ---

Oct
22

Karen Uyemura Pastor Dean Roger Batin Children’s
Corner

Skit/Av FeedingHungry
Board meeting

Florence H.
#3Christine/Shin

Jason - Ken
-Josef-

Andy Fukuda

Oct
29

George Cheng
RAA Choir &

Bells

G. Speaker -
Linda Wooley

Clayton
Aceres

Children’s
Corner

--- Pat Nakata
#4 Angela/Mark

JJ - Mao
-Thomas-

Yu Wang

Nov 
5

Kevin Kakazu Pastor Dean Desmond T. Children’s
Corner

Focus on
Family

Joe Newsom
#5 Swanny/Alan

Jeff - Wilfred
-Phillip-

Mark Reeves

Nov
12

Amy Obata
(Kids Church)

Pastor Dean Joyalene Ng Kid’s
Church

Focus on
Ministry

RAA Gym Nite Eileen Kakazu
#6 Aiko/Youth

Mory - Albert
-Kyle-

Bill Andres

Nov
19

Iwan Ong Kevin Kakazu Roger Batin Children’s
Corner

Sp. Music/
Scripture

Susan Bork
#1 Hiroko/Mike

Jason - Ken
-Josef-

Richard Aaron

Nov
26

Youth
Youth Worship

Youth Youth Children’s
Corner

Skit/Av FeedingHungry
Family Nite @

Drayson

Florence H.
#2 Terri/Richard

JJ - Mao
-Thomas-

David Khoo

Dec
3

David Nguyen Pastor Dean Desmond T. Children’s
Corner

Focus on
Family

Board meeting Joe Newsom
#3Christine/Shin

Jeff - Wilfred
-Phillip-

Iwan Ong

Dec
10

Angela Li G. Speaker -
RooMcKenzie

The Men Kid’s
Church

Focus on
Ministry

RAA Gym Nite Eileen Kakazu
#4 Angela/Mark

Mory  - Albert
-Kyle-

Eldwood Siagian

Dec
17

Karen Uyemura Pastor Dean Roger Batin Children’s
Corner

Sp. Music/
Scripture

Susan Bork
#5 Swanny/Alan

Jason - Ken
-Josef-

David Nguyen

Dec
24

Christmas
Worship

MEMBERS --- --- --- FeedingHungry Florence H.
#6 Aiko/Youth

JJ - Mao
-Thomas-

Gail Schatz-
schneider

Dec
31

Andy/Argee
Communion

Pastor Dean Clayton
Aceres

Children’s
Corner

--- NewYears - 31st Pat Nakata
#1 Hiroko/Mike

Phillip - Albert
-Kyle-

Don Schatz
schneider

*PRESIDING ELDER: find a Children’s Story (ONLY 5-7 M INUTES), Scripture, or Special M usic on the dates so designated; COM M UNION - Decem ber 31, 2011


